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Product description

Table Frame E 1500 120V

Table Top 40-1500x750 Beech multi-ply, UV lacquer
Table Upright E 1500

Table Overhang E 1500

Light Fitting 55W, 230V

Castor D80 swivel with double-brake, stainless

Cable Duct E 1500

Display Panel Holder 8

Compound Material St 2 mm, white similar to RAL 9016
Shelf Profile 8 200, natural

Shelf Cap Set 8 200

Bracket 8 40 flat, black

Fastening Set 8 for Angle Bracket 8 40 / Bracket 8 40 flat
Connecting Cable, Socket / Earthed Plug, black
Polycarbonate Protective Panel

Display Panel PP, black

Display Panel PP, red

Lip Seal 8 2-4mm, grey, similar to RAL 7040

Lip Seal 8 2-4mm, grey, similar to RAL 7040

Length

1402 mm
600 mm

1380 mm
360 mm

Width

382 mm



